(®)
Brixham

Extra-Curricular & Enrichment Activities Programme.

2025-2026-Term 4 (Feb-March 2026 )

All activities begin from Mon 23 February unless stated.

Late Bus /Orange Route leaves at 4.10pm Break time
Students using this service must be in the Hall by 4.05pm. Offer/Club
Enrichment Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Benchmarks
Big Band Drama Club
(All Year groups) (Year 7,8 &9)
Mu1 DDS
GH
JMM
Pop Vocals Film Club
(All Year groups) (Y9 & 10)
Break 2 E2
Mu1
Rosie LeCaz NBE
Latin Club
(All Year groups)
M7
WM
Netball Boys Football Girls’ Football
(All year groups) (Y7 & Y8) (All year groups)
Sports Hall Sports Field Sports Field
MAS MT LJE
CNAT Clinic Boys Football
(Year 11) (Y9 & Y10)
F2 Sports Field
PB/DBI MT
CNAT Clinic
(Year 10)
F2
WDO/MAS
Basketball
NG (All Year groups)
Sports Hall
PB
Trampolining
(Y7, Y8 &Y9)
Lower Gym
Sign up essential
DBI/WDO
Pet Club
(Y7 & 8)
A1
Sign up essential
LA
Greenpower
(Year 7-9 only)
HPE
Limited spaces.




Cooking Club
(Y7, 8and 9)
Life Skills Siom o
ign up essential
KS
Interact (All vears) Philosophy Debate Club (Al
= . Break 2 Years)
Civic B2 Break 2
Engagement PH C4 Lynx Team
GCSE
Study Support Please see information sent from Mrs Waterworth

Musical Instrument Tutoring (1:1 or Small Group)

Peripatetic Teachers
Clarinet, Saxophone and Flute — Mr Steve Wiltshire 01803 851893 gig224@live.com
Drum Kit — Mr Glenn Jones 07564 453844 gjones1995@hotmail.co.uk
Piano and Singing — Mrs Rosie LeCaz 07926 031713 rosielecazmusic@gmail.com
Guitar and Bass Guitar — Mr Mark Farrin 07854 629063 mark@twang.org.uk
Violin - Mrs Sophie Jesson 07791 289536 sophiejesson@outlook.com

These are private lessons and
Events / Trips / Residentials

KS5 Geography Field Trip: Wed 24-25 February
Devon Cup Girls Football (und 13’s & und 15’s): Thurs 26 February
Love Rugby Festival (v8 &y9 Girls): Tues 3 March
Thurs 5 March
Duke of Edinburgh Silver training: Fri 6 March
Student Voice Week: Mon 9 - Fri 13 March
Attendance Rewards Zoo Experience: Thurs 12 March
UCAS Conference: Tues 17 March
KS5 Geography Trip 1: Mon 23 March
“We Are One” — Plant Protectors (Seeds of Change): Mon 23- Fri 27 March
Wed 25 March
KS5 Geography Trip 2: Mon 30 March
Non-Uniform day £1 (Funds to Pheonix Charity): Thurs 2 April

Some trips/events may have set criteria of eligibility of students that can attend or invited to attend.
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